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U10+U12 Mädchen, W11, W10, W9, W8 17.01.2026 / 13:20
Zeitläufe

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Klasse Leistung Diff

1 211 Kläeren Paula 2015 GER PST-Trier W11 3:09
2 307 Klopp Charlotte 2016 GER Tri Pist Trier W10 3:24 + 0:15
3 226 Mac Nelly Frida 2016 GER PSV Wengerohr W10 3:43 + 0:34
4 330 Scherer Emma 2016 GER Deutschland W10 3:48 + 0:39
5 218 Altiparmak Lia 2017 GER PSV Wengerohr W9 3:49 + 0:40
6 230 Schuh Klara 2017 GER PSV Wengerohr W9 3:54 + 0:45
7 231 Schuh Tilda 2017 GER PSV Wengerohr W9 3:57 + 0:48
8 213 Thielen Sophia 2015 GER ohne Verein W11 3:59 + 0:50
9 248 Gudelj Margaretha 2017 GER SFG Bernkastel-Kues W9 4:03 + 0:54

10 288 Metzen Isabel 2017 GER SV Wintrich 1920 W9 4:03 + 0:54
11 274 Görgen Stella 2015 GER SV Wintrich 1920 W11 4:04 + 0:55
12 284 Königschulte Ella 2018 GER SV Wintrich 1920 W8 4:07 + 0:58
13 292 Mohamed Basmala 2016 GER SV Wintrich 1920 W10 4:12 + 1:03
14 294 Mohamed Rodaina 2017 GER SV Wintrich 1920 W9 4:13 + 1:04
15 273 Brachtendorf Paula 2018 GER SV Wintrich 1920 W8 4:29 + 1:20
16 225 Krause Paulina 2016 GER PSV Wengerohr W10 5:34 + 2:25

U10+U12 Mädchen, Kinder W11 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 17.01.2026 / 13:20
Zeitläufe

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Klasse Leistung Diff

1 211 Kläeren Paula 2015 GER PST-Trier W11 3:09
2 213 Thielen Sophia 2015 GER ohne Verein W11 3:59 + 0:50
3 274 Görgen Stella 2015 GER SV Wintrich 1920 W11 4:04 + 0:55

U10+U12 Mädchen, Kinder W10 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 17.01.2026 / 13:20
Zeitläufe

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Klasse Leistung Diff

1 307 Klopp Charlotte 2016 GER Tri Pist Trier W10 3:24
2 226 Mac Nelly Frida 2016 GER PSV Wengerohr W10 3:43 + 0:19
3 330 Scherer Emma 2016 GER Deutschland W10 3:48 + 0:24
4 292 Mohamed Basmala 2016 GER SV Wintrich 1920 W10 4:12 + 0:48
5 225 Krause Paulina 2016 GER PSV Wengerohr W10 5:34 + 2:10

U10+U12 Mädchen, Kinder W9 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 17.01.2026 / 13:20
Zeitläufe

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Klasse Leistung Diff

1 218 Altiparmak Lia 2017 GER PSV Wengerohr W9 3:49
2 230 Schuh Klara 2017 GER PSV Wengerohr W9 3:54 + 0:05
3 231 Schuh Tilda 2017 GER PSV Wengerohr W9 3:57 + 0:08
4 248 Gudelj Margaretha 2017 GER SFG Bernkastel-Kues W9 4:03 + 0:14
5 288 Metzen Isabel 2017 GER SV Wintrich 1920 W9 4:03 + 0:14
6 294 Mohamed Rodaina 2017 GER SV Wintrich 1920 W9 4:13 + 0:24

U10+U12 Mädchen, Kinder W8 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 17.01.2026 / 13:20
Zeitläufe

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Klasse Leistung Diff

1 284 Königschulte Ella 2018 GER SV Wintrich 1920 W8 4:07
2 273 Brachtendorf Paula 2018 GER SV Wintrich 1920 W8 4:29 + 0:22


